VZOR č. 12

Asociace školních sportovních klubů České republiky


Výsledková listina

Soutěžní kolo:___________________________kraj/okres________________

Sport:_____________________________

Pořadatel:                                                                             Datum:         

Kategorie: 

Dívky:                                                                       Chlapci:

	Poř.
	Název školy, ulice, město
	Kraj/

okres

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	9.
	
	

	10.
	
	

	11.
	
	

	12.
	
	

	13.
	
	

	14.
	
	

	15.
	
	

	Poř.
	Název školy, ulice, město
	Kraj/

okres


	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	9.
	
	

	10.
	
	

	11.
	
	

	12.
	
	

	13.
	
	

	14.
	
	

	15.
	
	


V________________________ dne: ________________

__________________________                                             __________________________

              ředitel soutěže                 



     hlavní rozhodčí / garant sportu

                                                                      razítko

